
Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  207039 2 Dz       Dixon          Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

  205012 6 Ea       Elmer's        Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 

  261095 1 Bx       Scotties       Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 

  280001 2 Bx       Donovan/Rockli
n

Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Soft Scented, Tub, 80 Ct. 

  208003 2 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

  208015 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set 

  208016 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 

  201075 2 Ea       Papermate      Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large 

  261060 1 EA       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 10 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $44.05

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $4.41

Discounted Kit Price: $39.65

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

01
ALL

8218001ALL

1st Grade

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  232059 1 Ea       Bazic/Staples  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

  266004 1 Ea       Papermate      Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, Green 

  207030 1 Ea       LiquiMark/SPLS Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 

  207039 2 Dz       Dixon          Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

  201075 2 Ea       Papermate      Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large 

  205014 10 Ea     
  

Elmer's        Glue Stick, Wash, All Purpose, Acid Free, White, .21oz. 

  208003 2 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

  208015 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set 

  208016 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 

  208036 1 St       Crayola        Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 

  261095 2 Bx       Scotties       Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 

  261090 1 Bx       Glad           Storage Bags, Zipper, Gal 20 Ct or Sandwich 50 Ct 

  280001 2 Bx       Donovan/Rockli
n

Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Soft Scented, Tub, 80 Ct. 

  261060 2 EA       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  218024 1 Ea       Highland/SPLS  Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 16 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $61.81

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.18

Discounted Kit Price: $55.63

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

02
ALL

8218002ALL

2nd Grade

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  255019 * 1 Ea       Sentry         Earbuds w/ Case 

  V6164 1 Bx       SchoolKidz     Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Qrt 25 or Gallon 15 

  254091 2 Ea       Expo 2         Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black 

  254001 1 Ea       Sharpie        Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black 

  207039 2 Dz       Dixon          Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

  201075 2 Ea       Papermate      Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large 

  208088 2 Ea       CLI/Staples    Glue Stick, Staples Brand, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

  261095 1 Bx       Scotties       Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 

  261060 1 Ea       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  280001 1 Bx       Donovan/Rockli
n

Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Soft Scented, Tub, 80 Ct. 

  208015 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set 

  208036 1 St       Crayola        Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 

  266004 1 Ea       Papermate      Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, Green 

  105F 1 Pk       SchoolKidz     Folders, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu 

  232091 1 Pk       Mead           Filler Paper, Wide, Reinforced, 10.5" x 8", 110/Pk 

  212017 * 1 Ea       Wilson Jones   Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White 

  218024 5 Ea       Highland/SPLS  Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 

  232059 2 Ea       Bazic/Staples  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

  232050 1 Ea       Tops/Staples   Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst. 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 20 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $60.49

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.05

Discounted Kit Price: $54.44

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

03
ALL

8218003ALL

3rd Grade

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  305F * 1 Pk       C-Line         Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu 

  232018 2 Ea       Tops/Staples   Notebook, 1 Sub, CR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst. 

  201016 * 1 Ea       Maped          Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister 

  208003 1 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

  207039 3 Dz       Dixon          Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

  254027 1 Ea       CLI/Staples    Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 

  201075 2 Ea       Papermate      Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large 

  208088 4 Ea       CLI/Staples    Glue Stick, Staples Brand, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

  267005 2 Ea       Liqui-Mark     Pen, Felt Tip, Fine Point, Purple 

  267024 6 Ea       Papermate      Pen, Felt Tip, 'Flair', Medium Point, Black 

  232059 2 Ea       Bazic/Staples  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

  261095 2 Bx       Scotties       Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 

  208036 1 St       Crayola        Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 

  208058 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 10/Set 

  227027 1 Pk       Tops/Staples   Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk 

  210002 * 1 Pr       Fiskars        Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

  261060 2 EA       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 18 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $66.84

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.68

Discounted Kit Price: $60.16

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

04
ALL

8218004ALL

4th Grade

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  255019 * 1 Ea       Sentry         Earbuds w/ Case 

  254009 2 Ea       Sharpie        Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine Point, Black 

  254028 2 Ea       CLI/Maped      Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Pink 

  235002 1 Pk       Esselte        Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 

  254018 1 St       Mr.Sketch      Markers, Scented, 'Mr. Sketch', Fine Tip, 10/Set 

  315P * 1 Pk       C-Line         Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu 

  V6152 1 Bx       SchoolKidz     Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct. 

  254001 2 Ea       Sharpie        Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black 

  V6111 2 Ea       PaperMate/SPL
S 

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black 

  207039 3 Dz       Dixon          Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

  207014 4 Ea       CLI/Staples    Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

  208088 4 Ea       CLI/Staples    Glue Stick, Staples Brand, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

  V6112 2 Ea       PaperMate/SPL
S 

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red 

  227027 2 Pk       Tops/Staples   Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk 

  203001 * 1 Ea       CLI/Staples    Ruler, 12", Wood, Inch & Cm, No Center Holes 

  212009 * 1 Ea       SchoolKidz     Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst. 

  261103 2 Bx       Kleenex        Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White 

  280004 1 Bx       Donovan/Rockli
n

Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Unscented, Tub, 80 Ct. 

  232059 2 Ea       Bazic/Staples  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

  207012 1 St       Prang          Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 

  210002 * 1 Pr       Fiskars        Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

  218024 4 Ea       Highland/SPLS  Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 

  105S 1 Pk       Tops/Staples   Notebooks, Spiral, 5Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pur 

  201016 * 1 Ea       Maped          Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister 

  207030 3 Ea       LiquiMark/SPLS Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 

  256011 1 Pk       Pacon          Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 100/Pk, Asst. Pastels 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 27 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $79.57

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $7.96

Discounted Kit Price: $71.61

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

05
BOYS

8218005BOYS

5th Grade Boys

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  255019 * 1 Ea       Sentry         Earbuds w/ Case 

  261095 1 Bx       Scotties       Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 

  254009 1 Ea       Sharpie        Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine Point, Black 

  254018 1 St       Mr.Sketch      Markers, Scented, 'Mr. Sketch', Fine Tip, 10/Set 

  235002 1 Pk       Esselte        Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 

  315P * 1 Pk       C-Line         Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu 

  V6153 1 Bx       SchoolKidz     Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 50 Ct. 

  254001 2 Ea       Sharpie        Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black 

  207039 3 Dz       Dixon          Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

  207014 4 Ea       CLI/Staples    Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

  208088 4 Ea       CLI/Staples    Glue Stick, Staples Brand, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

  261103 2 Bx       Kleenex        Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White 

  V6111 2 Ea       PaperMate/SPL
S 

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black 

  V6112 2 Ea       PaperMate/SPL
S 

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red 

  227027 2 Pk       Tops/Staples   Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk 

  203001 * 1 Ea       CLI/Staples    Ruler, 12", Wood, Inch & Cm, No Center Holes 

  212009 * 1 Ea       SchoolKidz     Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst. 

  261060 1 Ea       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  232059 2 Ea       Bazic/Staples  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

  207012 1 St       Prang          Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 

  254028 2 Ea       CLI/Maped      Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Pink 

  210002 * 1 Pr       Fiskars        Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

  218024 4 Ea       Highland/SPLS  Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 

  105S 1 Pk       Tops/Staples   Notebooks, Spiral, 5Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pur 

  201016 * 1 Ea       Maped          Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister 

  207030 3 Ea       LiquiMark/SPLS Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 

  256011 1 Pk       Pacon          Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 100/Pk, Asst. Pastels 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 28 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $82.45

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $8.25

Discounted Kit Price: $74.21

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

05
GIRLS

8218005GIRLS

5th Grade Girls

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  254083 1 St       Sharpie        Markers, Sharpie, Fine Point, 8/Set 

  208070 2 Pk       Crayola        Crayons, Mini-Twistables, 24 Ct. 

  208038 1 St       Crayola        Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush 

  208074 2 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Wide Tip, 12/Set 

  208079 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Fine Tip, 12/Set 

  208003 2 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

  208007 4 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Large Size, Tuck Box, 8/Box 

  261103 2 Bx       Kleenex        Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White 

  205012 36 Ea     
  

Elmer's        Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 

  254001 2 Ea       Sharpie        Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black 

  251002 1 Ea       Personal Care  ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 12 oz. 

  261110 1 Pk       Mr. Clean      Magic Eraser, 2/Pk. Mr Clean 

  261088 2 Bx       Glad           Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct. 

  261086 2 Bx       Glad           Storage Bags, Zipper, Quart, 25 Ct. 

  261084 2 Bx       Glad           Storage Bags, Zipper, Gallon, 20 Ct. 

  261060 3 EA       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  205002 1 Ea       Elmer's        Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White 

  261027 1 Rl       Bounty         Paper Towels, Roll, Bounty, 2 Ply, 40 Sheets 

  280049 1 Bx       Kimberly Clark Wipes, Baby, 'Huggies', Natl Care, FF, Tub, 64 Ct 

  201075 2 Ea       Papermate      Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 21 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $148.06

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $14.81

Discounted Kit Price: $133.25

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

09
BOYS

8218009BOYS

Kindergarten Boys

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  208070 2 Pk       Crayola        Crayons, Mini-Twistables, 24 Ct. 

  218022 1 Pk       3M             Sponge, O-Cel-O, 3" x 6", 2/Pk 

  254083 1 St       Sharpie        Markers, Sharpie, Fine Point, 8/Set 

  208038 1 St       Crayola        Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush 

  208074 2 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Wide Tip, 12/Set 

  208079 1 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Fine Tip, 12/Set 

  208003 2 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

  208007 4 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Large Size, Tuck Box, 8/Box 

  261103 2 Bx       Kleenex        Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White 

  205012 36 Ea     
  

Elmer's        Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 

  251002 1 Ea       Personal Care  ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 12 oz. 

  261088 2 Bx       Glad           Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct. 

  261086 2 Bx       Glad           Storage Bags, Zipper, Quart, 25 Ct. 

  261084 2 Bx       Glad           Storage Bags, Zipper, Gallon, 20 Ct. 

  261060 3 EA       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  205002 1 Ea       Elmer's        Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White 

  261027 1 Rl       Bounty         Paper Towels, Roll, Bounty, 2 Ply, 40 Sheets 

  201075 2 Ea       Papermate      Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 19 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $137.81

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $13.78

Discounted Kit Price: $124.03

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

09
GIRLS

8218009GIRLS

Kindergarten Girls

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).



Item Number Qty. Brand Description

  208074 5 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Wide Tip, 12/Set 

  208079 5 St       Crayola        Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Fine Tip, 12/Set 

  208002 7 Bx       Crayola        Crayons, Tuck Box, 16/Box 

  205012 24 Ea     
  

Elmer's        Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 

  261103 1 Bx       Kleenex        Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White 

  261060 3 Ea       Clorox         Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

  256003 4 Pk       SK/Staples     BULK Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 

  261027 2 Rl       Bounty         Paper Towels, Roll, Bounty, 2 Ply, 40 Sheets 

  280049 2 Bx       Kimberly Clark Wipes, Baby, 'Huggies', Natl Care, FF, Tub, 64 Ct 

  256013 1 Pk       Great Lakes    Bags, Lunch, Paper, Brown, 5" x 3" x 9-3/4", 30 Ct 

  261116 1 St       Hasbro         Play-Doh, 4 oz. Can, Assorted Colors, 4/Set 

  TT1 1 Ea       Bonus Items    Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 

Total Item Count: 12 ¹ Delivered Kit Price: $167.38

² Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $16.74

Discounted Kit Price: $150.64

Rep ID: 70005

Description:

Grade:

Type:

Account#:

Kit Number:

10
ALL

8218010ALL

Trans Kindergarten

82180          Date: 6/6/2019 1:31:27 AM

1150 Rajkovich Way 
San Jose, CA 95120 

Grade Worksheet
Williams 

Rep: Kristy Horst

1. Shipping charge is included. 

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).


